
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 250.39 FT, E 746
FT, N 82 DEG W 753.71 FT TO POB.

TYRE KATE KINARD/TYRE JERRY DONALD II
408 SW KINDARD CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-6S-16-03774-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5616.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

05/20/2015 TW 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

94,204
8,800
50,100

153,104
0

153,104
0

153,104
153,104

0

153,104

1154/2592 11/30/2007 WD Q I 06 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATE KINARD & JERRY D

EARL & JEAN H KINAR

0955/1898 6/13/2002 WD Q V 03 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATE KINARD

KATE KINARD & JERRY
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370 SW KINARD CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0201 02 1,684 108.2050 101.71 171,280 2003 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 84,582

UOP 128 25 32 1,790

UOP 560 25 140 7,831

2,200 1,684 94,204

BAS= W56 S27 E24 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E32 N27$ UOP=  N10 W56
S10 E56$.

BAS

56

27

24

32

27

UOP8

16

8

16

UOP 10

56

10

56

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


